WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 07:59:36

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Potter Stoves and Jacuzzisin Berkeley, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 6 10:00am PT

Lot
1-102

100

101

102

102A
102B
102C
102D

103
104
105
106
107
107A
107B
107C
108
108A
108B
109
110
110A
111

112

113
114

115

Title

Clark 3,000 Ib. Electric Narrow Aisle Reach
Truck

Caldera Spas 7 Person Spa and Caldera Spa
Cover

Caldera Spas 3 Person Spa and Caldera Spa
Cover

Toyota 4,000 Ib. Capacity Propane Forklift
(2) Steel Vehicle Ramps

Lift Rite 5,500 Ib. Pallet Jack

Lift Rite 5,500 Ib. Pallet Jack

Escalera MLA-EW Electric Stair Climbing
Dolly

(2) Hard Top Spa Covers

Dimension One Spa Cover

Dimension One Spa Cover

Extreme Spa Cover

Cotterman Rolling Warehouse L adder
Werner 10" Fiberglass Folding Ladder
Werner 15" Aluminum Extension Ladder
Gorilla6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder
Pallet Racking

(15) Ceramic Tile Hearth Pads

18" x 48" Hearth Extender

Redwood Gazebo Parts

Handmade Wood Spa

Mantle

Magjestic BC42 42" Wood Burning Fireplace
Insert

Lennox 38" Merit Multi-View Wood Burning
Fireplace Insert

32" DVLGSR Vented Gas Fireplace Insert

28" Lopi DVSGSR Vented Gas Fireplace
Heater Insert

American Flame 47" Vented Gas Fireplace
Insert

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 8 2:00pm PT

Lot
116

117

118
119

120

121

122

123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130

130A

130B

131

132

133
134

135

Title

Lopi Leyden Wood Burning Stove in Polished
Cast Iron

American Flame 48" Vented Gas Fireplace
Insert

45" Wood Burning Fireplace Insert

Lopi 564 SS GS Vented Gas Fireplace Stove
Insert

Vaor 534XAN Vented Gas Fireplace Heater
Insert

Warnock Hersey ZDV4732N Vented Gas
Fireplace Insert

Lopi Vented Gas Fireplace Heater Insert with
Polished Cast Iron Case

39" Vented Gas Fireplace Heater Insert
Regency L676E-NG Natural Gas Fireplace
Lopi Pellet Stove in Cast Iron Housing

Lopi Vented Gas Fireplace Mounted in Lopi
Polished Cast Iron Case

Morso 1710 Fireplace Insert with Trim Kit
Pioneer Pellet Stove
Lopi Yankee Bag Pellet Insert

Miles Industries 780IN Vented Gas Fireplace
Heater

(2) Vaor Vented Natural Gas Fireplace Insert
Heaters

Vaor Vented Natural Gas Fireplace Insert
Heater

Miles Industries 1200EAN Natura Gas
Fireplace

Travis Industries Vented Gas Fireplace Heater
Insert

Lopi Pioneer Pellet Stove by Travis Industries

Miles Industries 530X AN Vented Gas Fireplace
Heater

Miles Industries 922ECN Vented Gas Fireplace



Lot
136

137
138

139
140

141
142

143

144

145

146
147

148
149
150

151
152

153

154
154A
154B

154D
154E
155
156
157
157A
158
159
159A
160
161
162
163

Title

Miles Industries 738BXN Vented Gas Fireplace
Heater

Regency Fireplace

Fireplace Xtrordinair Illuminations Electric
Fireplace

Travis Industries Vented Gas Fireplace Heater

Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Gas Fireplace
Heater

Lopi Northfield Vented Gas Fireplace Heater

Intertek Warnock Hersey Vented Gas Fireplace
Insert

Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Natural Gas
Fireplace Heater

Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Natural Gas
Fireplace Heater

Town and Country TC42 Direct Vent Natural
Gas Fireplace with DDV Technology

Finnleo Steamy Sauna Heater

Regency Natural Gas Direct Vent Fireplace
Heater

Majestic Gas Fireplace
Miles Industries Natural Gas Stove

Fireplace Xtrordinair Bed and Breakfast Vented
Gas Fireplace Heater

Magjestic Rear Vent Natural Gas Fireplace

Looking Glass Polished Cast Iron Insert Face
Plate by Lopi

Looking Glass Polished Cast Iron Insert Face
Plate by Lopi

Fireplace Decorative Plate

Decorative Cast Iron Insert Face Plate
Decorative Cast Iron Insert Face Platein (3)
Pieces

Cast Iron Insert Case Pieces and Screen
(4) Insert Face Plates

Steel Insert Face Plate with Screen Door
(9) Insert Face Plates

Decorative Insert Faceplate

Artisan FPX Insert Faceplate

Steel Insert Faceplate

Steel Insert Faceplate

Stedl Insert Faceplate

Insert Faceplate with Screen Door

Steel Insert Faceplate

Steel Insert Faceplate

Steel Insert Faceplate

2/4

Lot

165
166
167
168
169
170
170A
171
172
172A
173
174
175
176
209
210
211

212

213
214
215
216
217

218
219

220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227

228
229
230
231

12/14/25 07:59:36

Title

Steel Insert Faceplate

Steel Fireplace Screen

(2) Sted Insert Faceplate

Decorative Insert Faceplate

Steel Fireplace Screen

Decorative Fireplace Screen

Decorative Fireplace Screen

Polished Cast Iron Insert Case

Decorative Wood Fireplace Mantel

Wood Insert Mantel with Cabinet

Decorative Wood and Tile Mantle

(2) Steel Decorative Face Plates and Fire Screen
(2) Fireplace 5-Piece Tool Sets

Panes of Glass

Insert Faceplates, Screens and Trim on Pallet
Flashings

Combo Lot - Cleaning Supplies, Lights, Remote

Combo Lot - Trim, Office Supplies, Max Air
Blower

Combo Lot - Stove Pieces, Lighting, Printer
Supplies

Stove and Vent Pipes and Caps

Combo Lot - Blower, Burners, Log Sets

Combo Lot - Log Sets, Trim, Automatic Pilot
Combo Lot - SpaToals, Fan Kits, Stove Gaskets

Combo Lot - Pipes and Caps, Conversion Kit,
Plate Support

Travis Industries Log Set and Simpson Pipes

Fireplace Accessories by Travis Industries,
Electraflame, Valor, and Watkins

Chimney Tops and Vent Pipes

Fireplace Accessories by Travis Industries and
FPI

Town and Country Panels

Offset / Return Elbows

Travis Industries Firebacks and FPI Brick Panels
American Metal Ceiling Supports

8" Flue Pipe by Security Chimney

Leg and Ash Pan, Wall/Ceiling Thimble and
Top Kit

AmeriVent and FPI Fireplace Accessories
Boxed Simpson Accessories

Flex Pipe

Flex Pipe



Lot

232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246

246B
247
248
248A
249
250

250A
251
252

253
254
255
256

257

258
259
260
261
262

263
263A
264

Title

Flex Pipe
Security Chimney Stove Pipe
Flex Pipe and Vent Pipe

Stove Pipe and Air Cool Pipe by Security
Chimney

Direct Stove/Vent Pipes

MagnaFlex Flexible Liners

Combo Lot - Liners, Pipe Extensions, Caps
Boxed Liners, Pipes and Caps

Boxed Direct Vent Pipes and Thermal Woaool
Boxed AmeriVent Pipe Sections and Vents

Boxed |CC and Simpson Stove/Vent Pipes

Boxed Vent Pipes by Pacific Energy, ICC and
Town and Country

Town and Country Pipe
Boxed AmeriVent Pipes and Co-Linear Top Kit

Boxed AmeriVent Pipe Section, Insulation and
Co-Linear Top Kits

(6) Shelves

Boxed AmeriVent Elbows

Vent, Framing and Trim Kits

(3) Metro Shelves

AmeriVent Pipe Sections and Pipe Kit

Combo Lot - Flexible Liner, Spa Chemicals,
Stove Pipe

Black Pipes, Mantel Blower and Tops
Travis Industries and FPI Fireplace Accessories

Boxed Accessories by Travis Industries, Miles
Industries and Simpson

Vents and Pipes
Combo Lot - Pipe, Stove Paint, Blower
Combo Lot - Stove Pieces, Pipes, Logs

(4) Valor 530X Vented Gas Insert Fireplace
Units

Combo Lot - Fan and Vent Kits, Faceplate,
Liners

Stone Insert Case, Steel Vent Tops and Collars
Fireplace Chimney Pipes

Storm Collars, Flashings and Wall Fire Stops
Stove Insert, Halogen Bulbs and Chimney Pipes

Combo Lot - Vaor G3 Gas Fireplace, Hand
Rails, Insert Parts

Leather Couch, Shelves and Desk
(6) Desks and (7) Plastic Trees
Nuts and Bolts Bin

3/4

Lot

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

274
275

12/14/25 07:59:36

Title

Office Equipment, Desks and Chairs

(5) Fansand (1) Heater

(3) Fansand (1) Space Heater

Sta-Rite Posi-Flo 11 Pool Filter

(4) Fireplace Log Holders with Synthetic Logs
(2) Fireplace Log Holders

Milwaukee Hand Truck

Lever Dolly

Dimplex Wood Mantel Cabinet for Fireplace
Insert in Box

4' Barrel Handler
Travis Industries Stove and Other Accessories



12/14/25 07:59:36

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 12, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about

payments

Removal: The following removal dates and times have been approved by the City of

Berkeley.& nbsp;10:00am to 3:00pm on Thursday, December 15 AND 10:00am to 3:00pm on Friday,
December 16, 2011. All items must be removed no later than 3:00pm (PT) on Friday, December 16,
2011.&nbsp;

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 4,000 Ib.
capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading
assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please& nbsp; CLICK HERE& nbsp;to
fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


../../../home/payment
http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/632

