

Insert

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Potter Stoves and Jacuzzis in Berkeley, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 6 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 8 2:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
1-102	Clark 3,000 lb. Electric Narrow Aisle Reach Truck	116	Lopi Leyden Wood Burning Stove in Polished Cast Iron	
100	Caldera Spas 7 Person Spa and Caldera Spa Cover	117	American Flame 48" Vented Gas Fireplace Insert	
101	Caldera Spas 3 Person Spa and Caldera Spa	118	45" Wood Burning Fireplace Insert	
100	Cover	119	Lopi 564 SS GS Vented Gas Fireplace Stove	
102	Toyota 4,000 lb. Capacity Propane Forklift	4.00	Insert	
102A	•	120	Valor 534XAN Vented Gas Fireplace Heater	
102B	Lift Rite 5,500 lb. Pallet Jack	101	Insert	
102C	Lift Rite 5,500 lb. Pallet Jack	121	Warnock Hersey ZDV4732N Vented Gas Fireplace Insert	
102D	Escalera MLA-EW Electric Stair Climbing Dolly	122	Lopi Vented Gas Fireplace Heater Insert with Polished Cast Iron Case	
103	(2) Hard Top Spa Covers	123	39" Vented Gas Fireplace Heater Insert	
104	Dimension One Spa Cover	124	Regency L676E-NG Natural Gas Fireplace	
105	Dimension One Spa Cover	125	Lopi Pellet Stove in Cast Iron Housing	
106	Extreme Spa Cover	126	Lopi Vented Gas Fireplace Mounted in Lopi	
107	Cotterman Rolling Warehouse Ladder	120	Polished Cast Iron Case	
107A	Werner 10' Fiberglass Folding Ladder	127	Morso 1710 Fireplace Insert with Trim Kit	
107B	Werner 15' Aluminum Extension Ladder	128	Pioneer Pellet Stove	
107C	Gorilla 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder	129	Lopi Yankee Bag Pellet Insert	
108	Pallet Racking	130	Miles Industries 780IN Vented Gas Fireplace	
108A	(15) Ceramic Tile Hearth Pads		Heater	
108B	18" x 48" Hearth Extender	130A	(2) Valor Vented Natural Gas Fireplace Insert	
109	Redwood Gazebo Parts		Heaters	
110	Handmade Wood Spa	130B	Valor Vented Natural Gas Fireplace Insert Heater	
110A	Mantle	131	Miles Industries 1200EAN Natural Gas	
111	Majestic BC42 42" Wood Burning Fireplace Insert		Fireplace	
112	Lennox 38" Merit Multi-View Wood Burning Fireplace Insert	132	Travis Industries Vented Gas Fireplace Heater Insert	
113	32" DVLGSR Vented Gas Fireplace Insert	133	Lopi Pioneer Pellet Stove by Travis Industries	
114	28" Lopi DVSGSR Vented Gas Fireplace	134	Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Gas Fireplace	
	Heater Insert	10-	Heater	
115	American Flame 47" Vented Gas Fireplace	135	Miles Industries 922ECN Vented Gas Fireplace	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
136	Miles Industries 738BXN Vented Gas Fireplace	164	Steel Insert Faceplate
	Heater	165	Steel Fireplace Screen
137	Regency Fireplace	166	(2) Steel Insert Faceplate
138	Fireplace Xtrordinair Illuminations Electric Fireplace	167	Decorative Insert Faceplate
139	Travis Industries Vented Gas Fireplace Heater	168	Steel Fireplace Screen
140	Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Gas Fireplace	169	Decorative Fireplace Screen
170	Heater	170	Decorative Fireplace Screen
141	Lopi Northfield Vented Gas Fireplace Heater	170A	Polished Cast Iron Insert Case
142	Intertek Warnock Hersey Vented Gas Fireplace	171	Decorative Wood Fireplace Mantel
	Insert	172	Wood Insert Mantel with Cabinet
143	Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Natural Gas	172A	Decorative Wood and Tile Mantle
144	Fireplace Heater	173	(2) Steel Decorative Face Plates and Fire Screen
144	Miles Industries 530XAN Vented Natural Gas Fireplace Heater	174	(2) Fireplace 5-Piece Tool Sets
145	Town and Country TC42 Direct Vent Natural	175	Panes of Glass
	Gas Fireplace with DDV Technology	176	Insert Faceplates, Screens and Trim on Pallet
146	Finnleo Steamy Sauna Heater	209	Flashings
147	Regency Natural Gas Direct Vent Fireplace	210	Combo Lot - Cleaning Supplies, Lights, Remote
	Heater	211	Combo Lot - Trim, Office Supplies, Max Air Blower
148	Majestic Gas Fireplace	212	Combo Lot - Stove Pieces, Lighting, Printer
149	Miles Industries Natural Gas Stove	212	Supplies
150	Fireplace Xtrordinair Bed and Breakfast Vented Gas Fireplace Heater	213	Stove and Vent Pipes and Caps
151	Majestic Rear Vent Natural Gas Fireplace	214	Combo Lot - Blower, Burners, Log Sets
152	Looking Glass Polished Cast Iron Insert Face	215	Combo Lot - Log Sets, Trim, Automatic Pilot
	Plate by Lopi	216	Combo Lot - Spa Tools, Fan Kits, Stove Gaskets
153	Looking Glass Polished Cast Iron Insert Face Plate by Lopi	217	Combo Lot - Pipes and Caps, Conversion Kit, Plate Support
154	Fireplace Decorative Plate	218	Travis Industries Log Set and Simpson Pipes
154A	Decorative Cast Iron Insert Face Plate	219	Fireplace Accessories by Travis Industries,
154B	Decorative Cast Iron Insert Face Plate in (3)	220	Electraflame, Valor, and Watkins
151D	Pieces	220	Chimney Tops and Vent Pipes
154D	Cast Iron Insert Case Pieces and Screen	221	Fireplace Accessories by Travis Industries and FPI
154E	(4) Insert Face Plates	222	Town and Country Panels
155	Steel Insert Face Plate with Screen Door	223	Offset / Return Elbows
156 157	(9) Insert Face Plates	224	Travis Industries Firebacks and FPI Brick Panels
157 157A	Decorative Insert Faceplate	225	American Metal Ceiling Supports
15/A 158	Artisan FPX Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate	226	8" Flue Pipe by Security Chimney
159	Steel Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate	227	Leg and Ash Pan, Wall/Ceiling Thimble and
159A	Steel Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate		Top Kit
160	Insert Faceplate with Screen Door	228	AmeriVent and FPI Fireplace Accessories
161	Steel Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate	229	Boxed Simpson Accessories
162	Steel Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate	230	Flex Pipe
163	Steel Insert Faceplate Steel Insert Faceplate	231	Flex Pipe
103	Steer moert i acceptate		

Lot	Title
232	Flex Pipe
233	Security Chimney Stove Pipe
234	Flex Pipe and Vent Pipe
235	Stove Pipe and Air Cool Pipe by Security
	Chimney
236	Direct Stove/Vent Pipes
237	MagnaFlex Flexible Liners
238	Combo Lot - Liners, Pipe Extensions, Caps
239	Boxed Liners, Pipes and Caps
240	Boxed Direct Vent Pipes and Thermal Wool
241	Boxed AmeriVent Pipe Sections and Vents
242	Boxed ICC and Simpson Stove/Vent Pipes
243	Boxed Vent Pipes by Pacific Energy, ICC and Town and Country
244	Town and Country Pipe
245	Boxed AmeriVent Pipes and Co-Linear Top Kit
246	Boxed AmeriVent Pipe Section, Insulation and Co-Linear Top Kits
246B	(6) Shelves
247	Boxed AmeriVent Elbows
248	Vent, Framing and Trim Kits
248A	(3) Metro Shelves
249	AmeriVent Pipe Sections and Pipe Kit
250	Combo Lot - Flexible Liner, Spa Chemicals, Stove Pipe
250A	Black Pipes, Mantel Blower and Tops
251	Travis Industries and FPI Fireplace Accessories
252	Boxed Accessories by Travis Industries, Miles Industries and Simpson
253	Vents and Pipes
254	Combo Lot - Pipe, Stove Paint, Blower
255	Combo Lot - Stove Pieces, Pipes, Logs
256	(4) Valor 530X Vented Gas Insert Fireplace Units
257	Combo Lot - Fan and Vent Kits, Faceplate, Liners
258	Stone Insert Case, Steel Vent Tops and Collars
259	Fireplace Chimney Pipes
260	Storm Collars, Flashings and Wall Fire Stops
261	Stove Insert, Halogen Bulbs and Chimney Pipes
262	Combo Lot - Valor G3 Gas Fireplace, Hand Rails, Insert Parts
263	Leather Couch, Shelves and Desk
263A	(6) Desks and (7) Plastic Trees
264	Nuts and Bolts Bin

Lot	Title
265	Office Equipment, Desks and Chairs
266	(5) Fans and (1) Heater
267	(3) Fans and (1) Space Heater
268	Sta-Rite Posi-Flo II Pool Filter
269	(4) Fireplace Log Holders with Synthetic Logs
270	(2) Fireplace Log Holders
271	Milwaukee Hand Truck
272	Lever Dolly
273	Dimplex Wood Mantel Cabinet for Fireplace
	Insert in Box
274	4' Barrel Handler

Travis Industries Stove and Other Accessories

275

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 12, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: The following removal dates and times have been approved by the City of Berkeley. 10:00am to 3:00pm on Thursday, December 15 AND 10:00am to 3:00pm on Friday, December 16, 2011. All items must be removed no later than 3:00pm (PT) on Friday, December 16, 2011.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 4,000 lb. capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**